website publicizes its "Geographic Footprint"2 and a partial listing ofprojects throughout Florida,

including: One Ocean Condominium, located in Miami Beach, Florida ("One Ocean");3 Marea

Miami Beach, located in Miami, Florida ("Marea");4 Icon Bay Waterfront Condominium, located

in Miami, Florida;5 1100 Millecento Residences, located in Miami, Florida ("1100 Millecento");6

1000 Museum, located in Miami, Florida ("One Thousand Museum");7 W South Beach Hotel and

Residences, located in Miami, Florida ("W South Beach"):8 AC Hotel by Marriott, located in

Miami, Florida;9 and Harbour's Edge Senior Housing, located in Delray Beach, Florida.10

[...]

4 See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/marea-miami-beach/ (last accessed Feb. 21, 2024).
5 See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/icon-bay-waterfront-condominium/ (last accessed
Feb. 21, 2024).
6 See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/1100-millecento-residences/ (last accessed Feb.
21, 2024).

See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/1000-museum/ (last accessed Feb. 21, 2024).
8 See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/w-south-beach-hotel-and-residences/ (last
accessed Feb. 21, 2024).
9 See https://www.chinaconstruction.us/project/ac-hotel-by-marriott/ (last accessed Feb.